
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

930 
132 
177 
227 

69 
250 
276 

78 
282 
151 
883 

5 
113 

77 
229 

75 
444 

34 
35 

107 
110 
122 
115 
727 
104 

87 
48 

908 
64 
71 

Name 

Mathias Poulsen 
Jari Tuovinen 
Martin Nilsson 
Rickard Haggren 
Michael Barth 
Lucas Christiansen 
Benjamin Andersen 
Anders Cronberg 
Christian Dela 
Pelle Meijer 
Søren Hornbech 
jasper borg sørensen 
Mattias Ödlund 
Peter larsen 
Lonnie lilja 
Bo Pedersen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Lars Christensen 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Danny Lambrecht 
Tony Paukku 
Søren Lundh 
Torben Jensen 
Niels Christian Jørgensen 
Lars Larsson 
Hans H. Hansen 
Jacob Holm 
Frank Pedersen 
Brian Kofod 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:00.772 
1:01.248 
1:02.166 
1:02.317 
1:02.712 
1:02.741 
1:03.026 
1:03.027 
1:04.200 
1:04.270 
1:04.645 
1:04.780 
1:04.813 
1:05.599 
1:05.702 
1:05.703 
1:05.782 
1:05.989 
1:06.161 
1:06.501 
1:06.533 
1:06.778 
1:06.852 
1:06.858 
1:06.947 
1:07.180 
1:07.987 
1:10.631 
2:34.242 

Diff 

0.476 
1.394 
1.545 
1.940 
1.969 
2.254 
2.255 
3.428 
3.498 
3.873 
4.008 
4.041 
4.827 
4.930 
4.931 
5.010 
5.217 
5.389 
5.729 
5.761 
6.006 
6.080 
6.086 
6.175 
6.408 
7.215 
9.859 

1:33.470 

Best Speed 

123,155 
122,198 
120,394 
120,102 
119,346 
119,290 
118,751 
118,749 
116,579 
116,452 
115,777 
115,536 
115,477 
114,093 
113,914 
113,913 
113,776 
113,419 
113,124 
112,546 
112,492 
112,079 
111,955 
111,945 
111,796 
111,408 
110,086 
105,965 

48,524 
- 

In Lap 

6 
5 
8 
2 
5 
8 
3 
6 
5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
2 
4 
4 
2 
1 
8 
4 
4 
6 
3 
1 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Scerige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
? 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Sunday 

03 Black 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:59:12 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

09-08-2015 11:00 


